Name
Joy, Catherine
Gary, Emily
Acosta, Janet
Lopez, Silvia

Mangione, Jayne
Loehde, Renee
Lee, Stephanie
Alfaro, Lilia
Marlowe, Loren
Parisi, Cali

Sajdak , Elizabeth
Tellez, Rocio
Mankus, Ruby
Cichanski, Dana
Tapias, Nelson
Rink, Gordana
Bauerle, Morgan
Potvin, Connor
Figueroa, Lindsey
Arnold, Ellie
Hallman, Vicki
Narve, Susan
Navarrete, Adriana
Raube, Gisele
Pasterz, Michael
Sheehy, Jenna
Adelman, Elizabeth
Tamez de Carlos, Dyana

Grade
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Room

111
110
109
112
102
104
103
101
210
212
209
211
215
214
213
217
106
206
205
203
201
202
204
208

Position
Principal
Assistant Principal
Building Secretary
Building Secretary

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Name
Weisberg, Amy
Anaya, Lindsay
Betancourt, Sarah

Grodskiy, Antoaneta
Bhatt, Hema

OPEN

Garcia, Diana

Han, Sarah
Ostrowski, Dorota

Prunty, Randee

Shilleh, Lisa
Wozencraft, Elizabeth
Park. Taylor

OPEN

Williams, Hallie

Patel (Bhandari), Minaxi

Sendy, Michelle
Bochenek, Emily
Bochenek, Bill
Lucier, Tracey
Daskas, Christina

Grade
K-5
K-5
K-5

Pre-K
PreK
Pre-K
PreK

K-5
K-5

K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5

K-5
K-5

K-5
K-5

Room
105
105
105

113
113
115
115

105
105

114
114
114
114
114
114
114

108
107
MPR
MPR
LMC

Position
Literacy Interventionist
Spanish Literacy Interve
Math Interventionist

Classroom Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Classroom Teacher
Teacher Assistant

ELL Teacher
ELL Teacher

Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant

Art Teacher
Music Teacher
PE Teacher
PE Teacher
STEM Teacher

Name

Novak , Kathy
Kalamaras, Keri

Kaufman, Emily
Padzensky, Debby
Wohlgemuth, Matthew
Krahl, Bridget

Heinze, Renae
Carrion, Christine
Malagon, Elizabeth

Martinez, Adam
Bahena, Isidro
Gyorgy, Gabe

Grade

K-5
K-5

K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-5

Room

LMC
LMC

120
126
123
121
121
117
Office

CusT
CusT
CusT

Position

Info Lit & Enrichment Teacher
LMC Assistant

Psychologist

Social Worker

Social Worker

Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Registered Nurse, Health Office

Head Custodian
Night Custodian
Night Custodian






