Name	Grade	Room	Position	Name	Grade	Room	Position	Name	Grade	Room	Position
Joy, Catherine			Principal	Weisberg, Amy	K-5	105	Literacy Interventionist				
Gary, Emily			Assistant Principal	Anaya, Lindsay	K-5	105	Spanish Literacy Interve	Novak , Kathy	K-5	LMC	Info Lit & Enrichment Teacher
Acosta, Janet			Building Secretary	Betancourt, Sarah	K-5	105	Math Interventionist	Kalamaras, Keri	K-5	LMC	LMC Assistant
Lopez, Silvia			Building Secretary								
								Kaufman, Emily	K-5	120	Psychologist
Mangione, Jayne	K	111	Classroom Teacher	Grodskiy, Antoaneta	Pre-K	113	Classroom Teacher	Padzensky, Debby	K-5	126	Social Worker
Loehde, Renee	K	110	Classroom Teacher	Bhatt, Hema	PreK	113	Teacher Assistant	Wohlgemuth, Matthew	K-5	123	Social Worker
Lee, Stephanie	K	109	Classroom Teacher	OPEN	Pre-K	115	Classroom Teacher	Krahl, Bridget	K-5	121	Speech Pathologist
Alfaro, Lilia	K	112	Classroom Teacher	Garcia, Diana	PreK	115	Teacher Assistant	Heinze, Renae	K-5	121	Speech Pathologist
Marlowe, Loren	1	102	Classroom Teacher					Carrion, Christine	K-5	117	Occupational Therapist
Parisi, Cali	1	104	Classroom Teacher	Han, Sarah	K-5	105	ELL Teacher	Malagon, Elizabeth	K-5	Office	Registered Nurse, Health Office
Sajdak , Elizabeth	1	103	Classroom Teacher	Ostrowski, Dorota	K-5	105	ELL Teacher				
Tellez, Rocio	1	101	Classroom Teacher								
Mankus, Ruby	2	210	Classroom Teacher	Prunty, Randee	K-5	114	Resource Teacher	Martinez, Adam		CUST	Head Custodian
Cichanski, Dana	2	212	Classroom Teacher	Shilleh, Lisa	K-5	114	Resource Teacher	Bahena, Isidro		CUST	Night Custodian
Tapias, Nelson	2	209	Classroom Teacher	Wozencraft, Elizabeth	K-5	114	Resource Teacher	Gyorgy, Gabe		CUST	Night Custodian
Rink, Gordana	2	211	Classroom Teacher	Park. Taylor	K-5	114	Resource Teacher				
Bauerle, Morgan	3	215	Classroom Teacher	OPEN	K-5	114	Teacher Assistant				
Potvin, Connor	3	214	Classroom Teacher	Williams, Hallie	K-5	114	Teacher Assistant				
Figueroa, Lindsey	3	213	Classroom Teacher	Patel (Bhandari), Minaxi	K-5	114	Teacher Assistant				
Arnold, Ellie	3	217	Classroom Teacher	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
Hallman, Vicki	4	106	Classroom Teacher	Sendy, Michelle	K-5	108	Art Teacher				
Narve, Susan	4	206	Classroom Teacher	Bochenek, Emily	K-5	107	Music Teacher				
Navarrete, Adriana	4	205	Classroom Teacher	Bochenek, Bill	K-5	MPR	PE Teacher				
Raube, Gisele	4	203	Classroom Teacher	Lucier, Tracey	K-5	MPR	PE Teacher				
Pasterz, Michael	5	201	Classroom Teacher	Daskas, Christina	K-5	LMC	STEM Teacher				
Sheehy, Jenna	5	202	Classroom Teacher								
Adelman, Elizabeth	5	204	Classroom Teacher								
Tamez de Carlos, Dyana	5	208	Classroom Teacher								
	-										